
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
69 

181 
37 
12 
22 
83 
85 
25 
89 
67 
15 
93 

393 
35 
48 
18 

383 
8 

57 
73 
31 
99 
38 
82 
34 
68 

79 
63 
87 
1 

70 
11 

Name 
Petr NAJMAN 
Radek LAMICH 
Ladislav VOJTKO 
Dan VYSLOUŽIL 
Tomáš HEIMERLE 
Ludovit KRUŠINA 
Michal STUPAVSKÝ 
Boris KORČÁK 
Martin BAČA 
Petr KUNZ 
Miroslav MEDEK 
Ondřej KRAHULEC 
Hasse GUSTAFSON 
Lukáš KUČERA 
Kristýna JAKESCH 
Martin HÁJEK 
Jiří KRUTINA 
Roman PROCHÁZKA 
Libor MACHÁŇ 
Zdeněk SEDLÁČEK 
Alexandr VYSLOUŽIL 
Ivar SLIWKA 
Milan FICEK 
Vladimír JÍLEK 
Oleg PAVLOVEC 
Karel OTTA 

David ŘEZÁČ 
Tomáš VEJNÁREK 
Michal ĎURKÁČ 
Nico KEHRER 
Marek NĚMEČEK 
Petr SEDLÁK 

Značka 
JP Honda 450 
MALI AHRA 
HKR 690 MKT 
Honda RVF 
Kawasaki zxr 400 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki zxr 400 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Honda CBR 400RR 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki zxr 400 
KTM 690 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki ZXR 
KAWASAKI ZXR 400RR 
KTM 
KTM 690 
Honda rvf 400 
Honda 
Kawasaki zxr 400 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Kawasaki zxr 400 
Kawasaki zxr 400 

HDR 
KTM 690 
Kawasaki 
Skorpion-KRT 
JF 
KTM 690 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SWE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 

Typ licencie 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SVEMO - Sweden 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
cams 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
DMBS - Germany 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 

Class 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 

MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

3 
3 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
14:21.697 
14:37.468 
14:39.311 
14:48.768 
14:59.453 
15:06.266 
15:09.749 
15:11.392 
15:12.880 
15:14.511 
15:22.585 
15:33.576 
15:43.242 
15:50.848 
15:52.348 
15:52.707 
16:00.244 
16:01.971 
16:02.509 
16:03.389 
16:11.216 
16:12.617 
16:30.196 
16:36.518 
15:15.343 
15:15.941 

7:21.514 
8:09.742 
6:01.373 
2:30.246 

0.000 
0.000 

Avg. Speed 
135,436 
133,002 
132,723 
131,311 
129,751 
128,775 
128,282 
128,051 
127,842 
127,614 
126,498 
125,008 
123,727 
122,738 
122,544 
122,498 
121,537 
121,318 
121,251 
121,140 
120,164 
119,990 
117,860 
117,113 
106,249 
106,179 

132,164 
119,149 
107,649 
129,460 

- 
- 

Diff 
15.771 
17.614 
27.071 
37.756 
44.569 
48.052 
49.695 
51.183 
52.814 

1:00.888 
1:11.879 
1:21.545 
1:29.151 
1:30.651 
1:31.010 
1:38.547 
1:40.274 
1:40.812 
1:41.692 
1:49.519 
1:50.920 
2:08.499 
2:14.821 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 

13 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

11 
10 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
15.771 

Avg. Speed 
135,436 

Best Lap Tm 
2:21.381 

Best Speed 
137,577 

Best Lap by 
69 - Petr NAJMAN 

Printed: 02.10.2021 15:18:07 

Časomira: Sport Timing Slovakia  
Ředitel závodu : Petr Civin 
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Veľká cena Bohumila Staši 2021 
1-SuperMono+400SSP 
SM+400SSP Závod I. 
Race (6 Laps) started at 14:50:35 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
02.10.2021 14:45 

Veľká cena Bohumila Staši 2021 
1-SuperMono+400SSP 
SM+400SSP Závod I. 
Race (6 Laps) started at 14:50:35 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
02.10.2021 14:45 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Veľká cena  Bohumila Staši 2021
Brno 1.-3.10.2021


